
$610,000 - 15 Star Lake, Pensacola
MLS® #352320

$610,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,720 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

Star Lake Subdivision, Pensacola, FL

A rare find in a fabulous location, nestled in
the heart of the Star Lake Community near the
Pensacola Country Club. This stunning 3
bd/3ba gem offers a spacious and sunlit living
experience in a breathtaking location. This
one-level home is located just across the
street from the golf club and has a
conservation area directly behind the fenced
backyard for your outdoor enjoyment. Modern
touches in the kitchen include granite
countertops, farmhouse sink, shaker style
cabinets, a full-sized pantry and even a gas
range. The custom tile showers add a touch of
luxury, while the sunken den provides a cozy
and inviting space for relaxation next to the
gas fireplace. This home also includes a bonus
room, suitable for a variety of uses, as a home
office, entertainment center, or even a
playroom along with the generously sized
bedrooms, there's ample space for family and
guests. The recently updated roof, HVAC,
impact windows, water heater, plumbing, and
electrical are sure to reduce maintenance
costs. If youâ€™re looking for your dream
home, second home, or a short-term/long term
rental, this property has countless upgrades
and a timeless design! Short term rental
projections available. Call your favorite realtor
today before you miss out!

Built in 1957

Essential Information



MLS® # 352320

Price $610,000

Sold Price $600,000

Closed Date 2024-02-21

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 3

Square Footage 2,720

Acres 0.45

Year Built 1957

Type Residential

Sub-Type Traditional

Style Traditional

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 15 Star Lake

Area Escambia County FL

Subdivision Star Lake Subdivision

City Pensacola

County Escambia, FL

State FL

Zip Code 32507

Amenities

Parking Double Carport

View Golf Course View

Waterfront Bay Access (Wlk <=1/4 Mi)

Interior

Interior Carpet, Tile, Wood

Appliances Convection Oven, Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Range, ENERGY STAR
Qualified Appliances

Heating Central

Cooling Central Electric (Cool), Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas Log

# of Stories 1



Stories One

Exterior

Exterior Brick

Lot Description Interior Lot

Windows Window Treatments, Double Pane Windows

Roof Composition

Construction Resale

School Information

Elementary Not Baldwin County

Middle Not Baldwin County

High Not Baldwin County

Additional Information

Zoning Single Family Residence

HOA Fees 200

HOA Fees Freq. Annually

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty Gulf Co
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